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Across 24,7
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8.7 Down
10. ? 1.7
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Word Bank
belligerently unruly scampering
deftly pleaded Impassive
imperious gnarled crocheted

trousseau tentatively frothy

sneer dawdled
belligerently untidy
sprawling Contempt
sprigged

11.
12.
13.
14.
19.
21.
22.
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exasperation residential
glowering suitable
obstinate intoned
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